
School bus route

DT
P0

63
5_

05
08

24
_1

S4559

 Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Evrah Dr/Morris Rd 7.48
Albert Pl/Morris Rd 7.49
Alexandra Av/Morris Rd 7.50
Wyndham Village SC 7.51
Thomas Carr Dr/Sayers Rd 7.52
Silkwood Bvd/Sayers Rd 7.53
Seasons Bvd/Sayers Rd 7.54
Inverell Pkwy/Derrimut Rd 7.57
Watagan St/Derrimut Rd 7.58
Tarneit Central SC 7.59
Sunset Views Bvd/Leakes Rd 8.02
Kulin Dr/Leakes Rd 8.03
Montmarte Dr/Leakes Rd 8.04
Bemin Secondary College 8.08

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Bemin Secondary College 3.53
Morris Rd/Leakes Rd 3.59
Montmarte Dr/Leakes Rd 4.00
Kulin Dr/Leakes Rd 4.00
Sunset Views Bvd/Leakes Rd 4.02
Tarneit Central SC 4.03
Watagan St/Derrimut Rd 4.04
Sundial Bvd/Derrimut Rd 4.05
Rippleside Tce/Derrimut Rd 4.05
Seasons Bvd/Sayers Rd 4.07
Silkwood Bvd/Sayers Rd 4.07
Thomas Carr Dr/Sayers Rd 4.08
Wyndham Village SC 4.09
Alexandra Av/Morris Rd 4.09
Albert Pl/Morris Rd 4.10

Evrah Dr

M
or

ris
 R

d
M

or
ris

 R
d

De
rr

im
ut

 R
d

De
rr

im
ut

 R
d

2

3

4567

Tarneit
Station

Sayers Rd

Albert Pl

Alexandra Av

Leakes RdLeakes Rd

Dohertys Rd

AM
PM

Wyndham
Village SC

Th
om

as
 C

ar
r D

r

Si
lk

w
oo

d 
Bv

d

Se
as

on
s 

Bv
d

Su
ns

et
 V

ie
w

s 
Bv

d

Ku
lin

 D
r

Rippleside Tce

Watagan St

Sundial Bvd

Tarneit
Central SC

8

9

10

11

12 13 14 15

Bemin Sec Col 16
BEMIN
SECONDARY
COLLEGE

M
on

tm
ar

te
 D

r

PM

AM 1 HOPPERS
CROSSING

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2024

09
01

24

NORTH

AM School Bus Service
PM School Bus Service

AM

Connecting V/Line train
Terminus

Major stop

Connecting bus

Route S4559

Hoppers Crossing – Bemin Secondary College

MAP NOT TO SCALE

Hoppers Crossing — Bemin Secondary College

1

3

5

2

4

6

7

9

10

13

11

14

12

16

14

16

12

13

15

11

10

9

7

5

3

8

6

4

2




